
International patient room fees 

1. If one has not obtained National Health Insurance Card and is not a Taiwan citizen, 

the patient will be admitted as an international inpatient. 

2. Room basic fees (including room fees, physician fees and nursing fees) are 

calculated from the day of hospitalization. If one is discharged before 12 noon, 

the day will not be counted; if discharged after 12 noon and before 4pm, the day 

will be counted as half a day; if discharged after 4 p.m., it will be counted as one-

night stay.  

3. Room fees: 

Room Type Self-pay fees (NT$) 

VIP Room 

Room fees： 

Physician fees： 

Nursing fees： 

Total： 

 25,107 

 632 

 1,386 

 27,126 

Private Room 

（1-bed） 

Room fees： 

Physician fees： 

Nursing fees： 

Total： 

 11,897  

796  

1,746  

14,438 

Semi-Private Room 

（2-beds） 

Room fees： 

Physician fees： 

Nursing fees： 

Total： 

5,947  

796  

1,746  

8,488 

Standard Room（3-beds） 

Room fees： 

Physician fees： 

Nursing fees： 

Total： 

2,312  

796  

1,746  

4,854 

Nursery Room 2,040 

Nursery Room 

（with Day Care Service） 
2,550 
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