Update date: 03.12.2025

International patient room fees

1. If one has not obtained National Health Insurance Card and is not a Taiwan citizen, the patient will be admitted as an international inpatient.

2. Room basic fees (including room fees, physician fees and nursing fees) are calculated from the day of hospitalization. If one is discharged before 12 noon, the day will not be counted; if discharged after 12 noon and before 4pm, the day will be counted as half a day; if discharged after 4 p.m., it will be counted as one-night stay.

3. Room fees:

Room Type	Self-pay fees (NT\$)	
VIP Room	Room fees:	25,107
	Physician fees:	632
	Nursing fees:	1,386
	Total:	27,126
Private Room (1-bed)	Room fees:	11,897
	Physician fees:	796
	Nursing fees:	1,746
	Total:	14,438
Semi-Private Room (2-beds)	Room fees:	5,947
	Physician fees:	796
	Nursing fees:	1,746
	Total:	8,488
Standard Room(3-beds)	Room fees:	2,312
	Physician fees:	796
	Nursing fees:	1,746
	Total:	4,854
Nursery Room	2,040	
Nursery Room	2,550	
(with Day Care Service)		